	C Division

	TEAM NAME
	COACHES NAME
	CONTACT
	EMAIL

	American Chiropractic
	Ryan Proffitt
	(904)-887-7926
	m.ryan.proffitt@gmail.com 

	Charros
	Drew McCarl
	(410)-353-6008
	drewmccarl@gmail.com

	Fake Chow
	Jeffrey Hand
	(954)-260-2992
	Jeffreyhand88@gmail.com 

	Hoptinger
	Christopher Venoy
	(352)-256-8850
	cvenoy@gmail.com 

	American Crossfat
	Chad Stidham
	(734)-837-0636
	cstidy@yahoo.com 

	Lookin 2 Score
	Harry Anderson
	(904)-625-3356
	Hander48@gmail.com 

	Lynch’s Irish Pub
	Tito Lowinger
	(904)-704-0006
	Rusty70@yahoo.com 

	Mega Jax
	Eddie Piner
	(904)-510-6573
	epiner@themcl.com

	Raw Dawgs
	Michael Collett
	(904)-524-9039
	mmcoll1053@yahoo.com 

	Taco Lu
	Dax DeAngelis
	(904)-237-0666
	daxwdean@comcast.net

	D&LP Subs
	Daniel Ambrosio
	(904)-868-9140
	daniel3438@gmail.com

	Beach Rowdy’s
	Ronnie Walls
	(904)-233-9683
	Rfwalls@yahoo.com

	Shim Sham Bears
	Sam Thurman
	(904)-652-6838
	bluedevil4166@gmail.com

	Eskimo Brothers 
	Tom Hannigan
	(904)-416-8383
	Thannigan1@gmail.com
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